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Australia  
Peter McQueen 
peter@petermcqueen.com	
	
Baltic States 
Edward Kuznetsov 
ek@mlb.lv 
 
Brazil 
Camila Mendes Vianna Cardosa	
camila@kincaid.com.br 
 
Canada 
Peter Swanson 
Swanson@bernardllp.ca 
 
China 
Song Dihuang 
songdihuang@huizhonglaw.com 
 
Cyprus 
Imad Elias 
i.elias@emco.org 
 
Denmark 
Mathias Steinoe 
mms@hafnialaw.com 
 
France 
Professor Philippe Delebecque 
ph.delebecque@wanadoo.fr 
 

 
 
Germany 
Gregor Harbs 
harbs@gmaa.de 
 
Greece 
Roger Moisey 
tci@tci.gr 
 
Hong Kong 
Ernest Yang 
ernest.yang@dlapiper.com 
 
India 
Ashwin Shanker 
ashwin@georgerebello.com	
	
Indonesia 
Pheo M. Hutabarat 
pheo.hutabarat@hhrlawyers.com 
 
Japan 
Mitsuhiro Toda 
todalaw@todalaw.co.jp 
 
Korea 
Chul-Won Lee 
cwlee@kimchang.com 
 
Malaysia  
Arun Krishnalingam 
arun@sativale.com.my 
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Netherlands 
Celine Goedhart 
cg@kneppelhout.nl 
 
New Zealand 
Paul David QC 
paul@pauldavid.co.nz 
 
Nigeria 
Emmanuel Dike 
emmadike@jasmineadvocates.com 
  
Singapore 
Bernice Yeoh 
bernice.yeoh@scma.org.sg 
 
South Africa 
Tony Norton 
tnorton@ensafrica.com 
 
Spain 
Jose Maria Alcantara 
Jmalcantara.arbitro@gmail.com 
 
Thailand 
Noppramart Thammateeradaycho 
noppramart.t@tilleke.com 
 
UAE 
Rania Tadros 
randia.tadros@shlegal.com 
 
 
 

UK 
George Eddings 
George.eddings@protonmail.com 
 
Ukraine 
Arthur Nitsevych 
nitsevych@interlegal.com.ua 
 
USA 
John Kimball 
Jkimball@BlankRome.com	
	
Vietnam 
Dzung Manh Nguyen 
dzung.nguyen@adr.com.vn 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Committee Chair 
Daniella Horton 
dhorton@hortation.com 
 
Enquiries 
Marieke Witkamp 
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